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201711010003
95160

11/01/2017
10:41:20 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PARTEE
GREGORY A

Instr
#:20150803000
265170

201711010003
95170

11/01/2017
10:43:30 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HCICT LLC Instr
#:20170726000
267990

201711010003
95290

11/01/2017
10:53:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MOORE
ANTWAN J

Instr
#:20170714000
251390

201711010003
95270

11/01/2017
10:53:31 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SOTO
ALFREDO
MONDRAGON

Instr
#:20170424000
138580

201711010003
95310

11/01/2017
10:53:35 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GUERIN
ARLENE S

Instr
#:20170302000
072280

201711010003
95300

11/01/2017
10:53:34 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GARDNER
ARKYLL

Instr
#:20170210000
050060

201711010003
95360

11/01/2017
10:53:40 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FAIR CARL Instr
#:20160104000
002950

201711010003
95420

11/01/2017
10:53:46 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WALLIS JACK
R

Instr
#:20161006000
367670

201711010003
95450

11/01/2017
10:53:49 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BOOKER
JOHN

Instr
#:20170905000
322050

201711010003
95440

11/01/2017
10:53:48 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

EVANS JERRY
D

Instr
#:20151214000
426490

201711010003
95430

11/01/2017
10:53:47 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HAMILTON
JASON W

Instr
#:20170614000
209960

201711010003
95490

11/01/2017
10:53:53 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LEADING
EDGE LAWN
SERVICES INC

Instr
#:20170626000
225980

201711010003
95460

11/01/2017
10:53:50 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KANELLIS
JOHN

Instr
#:20170202000
041000

201711010003
95470

11/01/2017
10:53:51 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HEARD
KALISSA

Instr
#:20170515000
166660

201711010003
95530

11/01/2017
10:53:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CARDENAZ
RIGOBERTO

Instr
#:20150226000
059750

201711010003
95540

11/01/2017
10:53:58 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

RADCLIFFE
ROGER D

Instr
#:20160304000
069420

201711020003
98420

11/02/2017
02:16:45 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

OX FOODS
LLC

Instr
#:20170705000
236240

201711020003
98430

11/02/2017
02:16:46 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

OX FOODS
LLC

Instr
#:20170705000
236140



201711020003
98490

11/02/2017
02:23:25 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MOORE
ARTHUR E

201711020003
98520

11/02/2017
02:23:28 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOVE GARY J

201711020003
98560

11/02/2017
02:23:32 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TOBIN KURT L

201711030003
99490

11/03/2017
10:14:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NINA MARKET
LLC

201711030003
99520

11/03/2017
10:14:22 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HI TECH
BOOST
MOBILE
PHONE
STORE LLC

201711030003
99530

11/03/2017
10:14:23 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NINA MARKET
LLC

201711070004
03950

11/07/2017
12:00:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MATUSZAK
DANIEL A

Instr
#:20160930000
358440

201711070004
03960

11/07/2017
12:00:58 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MATUSZAK
DANIEL A

Instr
#:20170724000
263130

201711080004
05240

11/08/2017
10:35:58 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ABG LIQUOR
INC

201711080004
05260

11/08/2017
10:37:25 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOOKS
JENNIFER L

201711200004
17930

11/20/2017
10:53:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ESTELI CIGAR
CO LLC

201711090004
07030

11/09/2017
02:36:35 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MONTALBANO
BRYON A


