Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE: Date Recorded= 2017/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201711010003 95160	11/01/2017 10:41:20 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PARTEE GREGORY A					Instr #:20150803000 265170	
201711010003 95170	11/01/2017 10:43:30 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HCICT LLC					Instr #:20170726000 267990	
201711010003 95290	11/01/2017 10:53:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MOORE ANTWAN J					Instr #:20170714000 251390	
201711010003 95270	11/01/2017 10:53:31 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SOTO ALFREDO MONDRAGON					Instr #:20170424000 138580	
201711010003 95310	11/01/2017 10:53:35 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GUERIN ARLENE S					Instr #:20170302000 072280	
201711010003 95300	11/01/2017 10:53:34 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GARDNER ARKYLL					Instr #:20170210000 050060	
201711010003 95360	11/01/2017 10:53:40 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FAIR CARL					Instr #:20160104000 002950	
201711010003 95420	11/01/2017 10:53:46 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WALLIS JACK R					Instr #:20161006000 367670	
201711010003 95450	11/01/2017 10:53:49 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BOOKER JOHN					Instr #:20170905000 322050	
201711010003 95440	11/01/2017 10:53:48 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	EVANS JERRY D					Instr #:20151214000 426490	
201711010003 95430	11/01/2017 10:53:47 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HAMILTON JASON W					Instr #:20170614000 209960	
201711010003 95490	11/01/2017 10:53:53 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LEADING EDGE LAWN SERVICES INC					Instr #:20170626000 225980	
201711010003 95460	11/01/2017 10:53:50 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KANELLIS JOHN					Instr #:20170202000 041000	
201711010003 95470	11/01/2017 10:53:51 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HEARD KALISSA					Instr #:20170515000 166660	
201711010003 95530	11/01/2017 10:53:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CARDENAZ RIGOBERTO					Instr #:20150226000 059750	
201711010003 95540	11/01/2017 10:53:58 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	RADCLIFFE ROGER D					Instr #:20160304000 069420	
201711020003 98420	11/02/2017 02:16:45 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	OX FOODS LLC					Instr #:20170705000 236240	
201711020003 98430	11/02/2017 02:16:46 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	OX FOODS LLC					Instr #:20170705000 236140	

201711020003 98490	11/02/2017 02:23:25 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MOORE ARTHUR E				
201711020003 98520	11/02/2017 02:23:28 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOVE GARY J				
201711020003 98560	11/02/2017 02:23:32 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TOBIN KURT L				
201711030003 99490	11/03/2017 10:14:19 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NINA MARKET LLC				
201711030003 99520	11/03/2017 10:14:22 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HI TECH BOOST MOBILE PHONE STORE LLC				
201711030003 99530	11/03/2017 10:14:23 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NINA MARKET LLC				
201711070004 03950	11/07/2017 12:00:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MATUSZAK DANIEL A			Instr #:20160930000 358440	
201711070004 03960	11/07/2017 12:00:58 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MATUSZAK DANIEL A			Instr #:20170724000 263130	
201711080004 05240	11/08/2017 10:35:58 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ABG LIQUOR INC				
201711080004 05260	11/08/2017 10:37:25 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOOKS JENNIFER L				
201711200004 17930	11/20/2017 10:53:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ESTELI CIGAR CO LLC				
201711090004 07030	11/09/2017 02:36:35 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MONTALBANO BRYON A				